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Girone 1 2023/2024

1 Giornata
Academy Usav - N. Altofoglia

Forsempronese - LMV Urbino
Vadese - Fermignano
Valfoglia - Cagli Sport

Vismara - New Academy

4 Giornata
Academy Usav - Valfoglia
Cagli Sport - Vismara

LMV Urbino - Vadese

N. Altofoglia - Fermignano
New Academy - Forsempronese

7 Giornata
Fermignano - Academy Usav
Forsempronese - Vismara
LMV Urbino - Cagli Sport
New Academy - N. Altofoglia

Vadese - Valfoglia

01/04
1-7
1-2

03/05
1-0
2-4
0-0
1-3
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2 Giornata
Cagli Sport - Academy Usav

Fermignano - Forsempronese
LMV Urbino - Vismara
N. Altofoglia - Vadese
New Academy - Valfoglia

5 Giornata
Fermignano - Cagli Sport
Forsempronese - Valfoglia

LMV Urbino - New Academy
Vadese - Academy Usav
Vismara - N. Altofoglia

8 Giornata
Academy Usav - New Academy
Cagli Sport - N. Altofoglia
Forsempronese - Vadese

Valfoglia - LMV Urbino
Vismara - Fermignano

21/01
2-2
2-1

3 Giornata
Fermignano - LMV Urbino
Forsempronese - Cagli Sport

Vadese - New Academy

Valfoglia - N. Altofoglia
Vismara - Academy Usav

6 Giornata
Academy Usav - Forsempronese
Cagli Sport - Vadese
N. Altofoglia - LMV Urbino
New Academy - Fermignano
Valfoglia - Vismara

9 Giornata
Fermignano - Valfoglia
LMV Urbino - Academy Usav
N. Altofoglia - Forsempronese
New Academy - Cagli Sport
Vadese - Vismara

25/03
1-2
1-4

2.
10



